Italian National Championships (N)

Arezzo, ITA
16 Oct 2015, Mares 7-9 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: CS AMAY
Colour:

Owner: Sh.
Mohammed Al
Sabah

Name: TF LADY
ROYAL
Colour:
Owner: Tripodi

Name: NAJAA
ASHIRAF

Colour:

Owner: Scaramella

Name: BROOK
Colour:

Owner: Soc. Agr.
Tenuta Poggio
Binaia

Name: AMIRA FAP
Colour:

Owner: Tottoli

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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